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~ SENIOR CITIZENS MENU ~ 
Soup of the Day (GF) 

Popcorn Chicken & Dip 
Pate & Finger Toast (GF) 

Egg Mayonnaise (GF) 
Potato Wedges & Dip (GF) 

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms GF) 
 

Steak Pie, Veg & Chips 
Scampi, Veg & Chips 

Breaded Haddock, Veg & Chips 
Gammon Steak & Egg or Pineapple, Veg & Chips (GF) 

(50p extra for both) 
Macaroni, Veg & Chips (GF) 

Chicken, Smoked Ham & Leek Pie, Veg & Chips 
Smoked Haddock Fishcake, Veg & Chips (GF) 

Honey Roast Ham Salad & Chips (GF) 
Egg, Cheese & Pineapple Salad & Chips (GF) 

Sausage, Egg & Chips (GF) 
Ham & Mushroom Carbonara, Garlic Bread & Chips 

Pork Chop in Apple Gravy, Veg & Chips 
Ham, Egg & Chips (GF) 

Sweet & Sour Chicken, Rice Veg & Chips (GF) 
Chicken Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 &1/2 

Vegetable Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2 
Lasagne, Garlic Bread & Chips 

Chilli Con Carne & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2 (GF) 
 

Walnut Meringue & Ice Cream (GF) 
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Cream/ Ice Cream (GF) 

Chocolate Meringue & Ice Cream (GF) 
Vanilla Ice Cream (GF) 

Strawberry Pavlova & Ice Cream (GF) 
Trifle 

Gateaux & Cream/Ice Cream 
Spotted Dick & Custard 

Apple Pie & Cream/Ice Cream/Custard 
(50p extra for both cream & ice cream) 

 
1 Course £7.50 
2 Courses £9.75 
3 Courses £10.75 

~ BAKED POTATOES ~ 
Served with Salad Garnish 

Cheese  
Cheese  & Coleslaw                                             
Cheese & Baked Beans 
Chilli 
Coronation Chicken 
Prawn Marie Rose 

£7.00 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£8.00 
£7.50 
£8.50 

~ BAGUETTES / PANNINIS ~ 
Served with Salad Garnish & Crisps 

Cheese & Pickle                                           
Ham & Cheese                                            
Ham & Pineapple                                         
Chicken with Sweet Chilli Sauce     
Cheese & Tomato                           
Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli                                                         

£7.50                                                   
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£7.50 
£8.00 

~ LIGHT BITES ~ 

LUNCH TIME ONLY  

EXCLUDING SUNDAY 

~ TEA & COFFEE ~ 

Tea per person 
Cappuccino 
Latte   
Flat White 
Espresso 
Americano                  
Coffee Liqueur 

 £2.00 
 £2.75 
 £2.75 
 £2.75 
 £2.75 
 £2.75 
 £7.00 

(GF) - Gluten Free Available 
 

PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITRESS 
IF GLUTEN FREE IS REQUIRED 



~ STARTERS ~ 

Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter (GF)                                                                       
Pate with Finger Toast GF)                                                                                
Prawn Cocktail (GF)                                                   
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (GF)                                              
Chicken Goujons  & Dip    
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks & Sweet Chilli Dip           
Haggis, Tattie Scone Tower with Whisky Sauce 
Plaice & Cod Goujons with Lemon Mayo Dip 
Potato Wedges & Dip (GF) 

£4.50 
£6.25 
£7.00 
£6.25 
£6.25 
£6.25 
£6.25 
£6.25 
£6.25 

~ MAIN COURSES ~  

Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Side Salad & Chips                                                            
Steak Pie, Chips & Veg                                           
Chicken Curry, Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2        
Chicken with Cheese & Leek Sauce, Chips & 
Veg (GF) 
Chicken with Peppercorn Sauce, Chips &  
Veg (GF) 
Aberdeen Angus Burger & Chips 
Add Cheese & Bacon 
Breaded Chicken Fillet Burger  & Chips  
Gammon Steak, Egg or Pineapple (add 50p for 
both), Chips & Veg (GF) 
Chilli Con Carne & Rice or Chips  (GF) 

£12.50 
£12.50 
£12.50 
£12.75 
 
£12.75 
 
£11.50 
£12.50 
£11.50 
£14.50 
 
£12.50 

~ FISH DISHES ~ 

Battered or Breaded Haddock, Chips & Peas 
(Garden or Mushy)                                                              
Deep Fried Scampi, Chips & Veg 
Salmon with Sweet Chilli & Orange Glaze, 
Boiled Potatoes & Veg (GF)                                

£12.00 
 
£12.50 
£14.00 
 

~ STEAKS ~ 

Surf & Turf, King Prawns (GF) or Scampi                 
Grilled Sirloin Steak (9-10 oz uncooked) (GF) 

 
Steaks are served with Onion Rings, Peas,  

Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Chips 
 

Pepper or Diane Sauce 

£18.00 
£21.00 
 
 
 
 
£2.50 

~ VEGETARIAN/VEGAN DISHES ~ 

Vegetable Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 
1/2                                                                   
Macaroni Cheese, Garlic Bread, Side Salad & 
Chips (GF)                                                
Mediterranean Vegetable Risotto, Side Salad 
& Chips 
Penang Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2 
(GF), (Vegan) 
Red Pepper, Bean & Aubergine Chilli, Rice or 
Chips or 1/2 &1/2  (GF), (Vegan) 
Vegetable Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Side Salad 
& Chips 

£12.00 
 
£12.00 
 
£12.00 
 
£12.50 
 
£12.50 
 
£12.50 

~ SALADS ~ 

Side Salad (GF)                                                           
Egg, Cheese & Pineapple (GF)                                     
Ham & Chicken (GF)                                             
Prawn Marie Rose (GF)                                                                   
Sirloin Steak (GF)         
Chicken Goujons       

£3.00 
£12.00 
£12.50 
£13.50 
£21.00 
£12.50 

All main courses can be served with  
potatoes instead of chips or side salad  

instead or vegetables 

(GF) - Gluten Free Available 
PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITRESS 

IF GLUTEN FREE IS REQUIRED 

~ DESSERTS ~  

Strawberry Pavlova & Ice Cream (GF)                 
Apple Pie & Cream, Ice Cream or Custard                      
Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) & Cream, Ice 
Cream or Custard 
Apple & Blackberry Crumble (GF) & 
Cream, Ice Cream or Custard  
Banoffee Pie & Cream or Ice Cream 
Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae (GF) 
Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae (GF) 
Lemon Meringue Pie (GF) & Cream or Ice 
Cream 
Banana Split (GF) 
Cheese Board (GF) 
Dairy Free Ice Cream (GF) 
Lakes Dairy Ice Cream - Various Flavours 
Sorbet - Orange, Raspberry or Blackcurrant 
Warm Belgian Waffles, Mixed Berries, 
Cream, Ice Cream & Raspberry Sauce 
 
£1 extra for both Cream & Ice Cream 

£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
£7.00 
£7.00 
£6.00 
 
£6.25 
£8.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£7.00 

~ CHILDREN’S MENU ~ 

Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter                    
Popcorn Chicken & Dip (Starter portion) 
 
Sausage, Chips & Beans or Peas 
Fish Fingers, Chips & Beans or Peas 
Chicken Dippers, Chips & Beans or Peas 
Mini Kievs, Chips & Beans or Peas 
Scampi, Chips & Beans or Peas 
Macaroni, Chips & Beans or Peas 
 
Novelty Ice Creams  
Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Meringue & Ice cream 
Banana Split                        
Ice Cream 

£3.00 
£3.00 
 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 
 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.00 
 

~ BASKET MEALS ~ 

Jumbo Sausage, Onion Rings & Chips                         
Chicken Nuggets & Chips                                                  
Scampi & Chips                                                           

£7.25 
£7.25 
£7.25 

~ SIDES ~ 

Coleslaw 
Garlic Bread 
Onion Rings 

£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 


