# ~ LIGHT BITES ~ LUNCH TIME ONLY EXCLUDING SUNDAY

# ~ BAKED POTATOES ~

Served with Salad Garnish

Cheese	£7.00
Cheese & Coleslaw	£7.50
Cheese 🕉 Baked Beans	£7.50
Chilli	£8.00
Coronation Chicken	£,7.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.50

# ~ BAGUETTES / PANNINIS ~

#### Served with Salad Garnish & Crisps

Cheese & Pickle	£7.50
Ham ở Cheese	£7.50
Ham ở Pineapple	£7.50
Chicken with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£7.50
Cheese 🕉 Tomato	£7.50
Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli	£8.00

# ~ TEA & COFFEE ~

Tea per person	£2.00
Сарриссіпо	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Flat White	£2.75
Espresso	£2.75
Americano	£2.75
Coffee Liqueur	£7.00

# (GF) - Gluten Free Available

# PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITRESS IF GLUTEN FREE IS REQUIRED

# ~ SENIOR CITIZENS MENU ~

Soup of the Day (GF) Popcorn Chicken & Dip Pate & Finger Toast (GF) Egg Mayonnaise (GF) Potato Wedges & Dip (GF) Creamy Garlic Mushrooms GF)

Steak Pie, Veg & Chips Scampi, Veg & Chips Breaded Haddock, Veg & Chips Gammon Steak & Egg or Pineapple, Veg & Chips (GF) (50p extra for both) Macaroni, Veg & Chips (GF) Chicken, Smoked Ham & Leek Pie, Veg & Chips Smoked Haddock Fishcake, Veg & Chips (GF) Honey Roast Ham Salad & Chips (GF) Egg, Cheese & Pineapple Salad & Chips (GF) Sausage, Egg & Chips (GF) Ham & Mushroom Carbonara, Garlic Bread & Chips Pork Chop in Apple Gravy, Veg & Chips Ham, Egg & Chips (GF) Sweet & Sour Chicken, Rice Veg & Chips (GF) Chicken Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 &1/2 Vegetable Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2 Lasagne, Garlic Bread & Chips Chilli Con Carne & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2 (GF)

Walnut Meringue & Ice Cream (GF) Sticky Toffee Pudding & Cream/ Ice Cream (GF) Chocolate Meringue & Ice Cream (GF) Vanilla Ice Cream (GF) Strawberry Pavlova & Ice Cream (GF) Trifle Gateaux & Cream/Ice Cream Spotted Dick & Custard Apple Pie & Cream/Ice Cream/Custard (50p extra for both cream & ice cream)

> 1 Course £7.50 2 Courses £9.75 3 Courses £10.75

# **ARDEN HOUSE**

# HOTEL



# MENU

### ~ STARTERS ~

Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter (GF)	£4.50
Pate with Finger Toast GF)	£6.25
Prawn Cocktail (GF)	£7.00
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms (GF)	£6.25
Chicken Goujons & Dip	£6.25
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks & Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.25
Haggis, Tattie Scone Tower with Whisky Sauce	£6.25
Plaice ở Cod Goujons with Lemon Mayo Dip	£6.25
Potato Wedges & Dip (GF)	£6.25

### ~ MAIN COURSES ~

Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Side Salad & Chips	£12.50
Steak Pie, Chips & Veg	£12.50
Chicken Curry, Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2	£12.50
Chicken with Cheese & Leek Sauce, Chips &	£12.75
Veg (GF)	
Chicken with Peppercorn Sauce, Chips ở	£12.75
Veg (GF)	
Aberdeen Angus Burger & Chips	£11.50
Add Cheese & Bacon	£12.50
Breaded Chicken Fillet Burger & Chips	£11.50
Gammon Steak, Egg or Pineapple (add 50p for	£14.50
both), Chips & Veg (GF)	
Chilli Con Carne & Rice or Chips (GF)	£12.50

# ~ FISH DISHES ~

Battered or Breaded Haddock, Chips & Peas	£12.00
(Garden or Mushy)	
Deep Fried Scampi, Chips & Veg	£12.50
Salmon with Sweet Chilli & Orange Glaze,	£14.00
Boiled Potatoes & Veg (GF)	

# $\sim$ STEAKS $\sim$

Surf & Turf, King Prawns (GF) or Scampi	£18.00
Grilled Sirloin Steak (9-10 oz uncooked) (GF)	£21.00

Steaks are served with Onion Rings, Peas, Tomatoes, Mushrooms & Chips

Pepper or Diane Sauce

**£**,2.50

# ~ VEGETARIAN/VEGAN DISHES ~

Vegetable Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 &	£12.00
1/2 Macaroni Cheese, Garlic Bread, Side Salad &	£12.00
Chips (GF) Mediterranean Vegetable Risotto, Side Salad	£,12.00
& Chips Penang Curry & Rice or Chips or 1/2 & 1/2	(12.50
(GF), (Vegan)	~
Red Pepper, Bean & Aubergine Chilli, Rice or Chips or 1/2 &1/2 (GF), (Vegan)	£12.50
Vegetable Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Side Salad & Chips	£12.50

# $\sim$ SALADS $\sim$

Side Salad (GF)	£3.00
Egg, Cheese ጵ Pineapple (GF)	£12.00
Ham 🗇 Chicken (GF)	£12.50
Prawn Marie Rose (GF)	£13.50
Sirloin Steak (GF)	£21.00
Chicken Goujons	£12.50

All main courses can be served with potatoes instead of chips or side salad instead or vegetables

# (GF) - Gluten Free Available <u>PLEASE INFORM YOUR WAITRESS</u> <u>IF GLUTEN FREE IS REQUIRED</u>

# ~ BASKET MEALS ~

Jumbo Sausage, Onion Rings ở Chips	£7.25
Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£7.25
Scampi & Chips	£7.25

# $\sim$ SIDES $\sim$

Coleslaw	£3.00
Garlic Bread	£3.00
Onion Rings	£3.00

# ~ DESSERTS ~

Strawberry Pavlova & Ice Cream (GF)	£6.00
Apple Pie & Cream, Ice Cream or Custard	£6.00
Sticky Toffee Pudding (GF) & Cream, Ice	£6.00
Cream or Custard	
Apple & Blackberry Crumble (GF) &	£6.00
Cream, Ice Cream or Custard	
Banoffee Pie ở Cream or Ice Cream	£6.00
Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae (GF)	£7.00
Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae (GF)	£7.00
Lemon Meringue Pie (GF) & Cream or Ice	£6.00
Cream	
Banana Split (GF)	£6.25
Cheese Board (GF)	£8.00
Dairy Free Ice Cream (GF)	£6.00
Lakes Dairy Ice Cream - Various Flavours	£6.00
Sorbet - Orange, Raspberry or Blackcurrant	£6.00
Warm Belgian Waffles, Mixed Berries,	£7.00
Cream, Ice Cream & Raspberry Sauce	

£,1 extra for both Cream & Ice Cream

# ~ CHILDREN'S MENU ~

Homemade Soup, Roll ở Butter	£3.00
Popcorn Chicken & Dip (Starter portion)	£3.00
Sausage, Chips & Beans or Peas	£5.00
Fish Fingers, Chips & Beans or Peas	£5.00
Chicken Dippers, Chips & Beans or Peas	£5.00
Mini Kievs, Chips 🕉 Beans or Peas	£5.00
Scampi, Chips 🕉 Beans or Peas	£5.00
Macaroni, Chips ጵ Beans or Peas	£5.00
Novelty Ice Creams	£3.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£3.50
Meringue 🗢 Ice cream	£3.50
Banana Split	£3.50
Ice Cream	£3.00